
Rental Karting 06.02.2025
Igora Drive

6 January 2025
Result of Heat - 4
Rental

Winter Karting - 450 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hLaps

8 Kart 8 1:09.002 3  1 23.487 

9 Kart 9 1:10.097 7 1.095 2 1.095 23.117 

15 Kart 15 1:11.937 3 1.840 3 2.935 22.528 

22 Kart 22 1:14.248 4 2.311 4 5.246 21.827 

1 Kart 1 1:15.925 1 1.677 5 6.923 21.347 

11 Kart 11 1:16.611 1 0.686 6 7.609 21.157 

10 Kart 10 1:21.627 2 5.016 7 12.625 19.856 

6 Kart 6 1:26.442 4 4.815 8 17.440 18.745 

5 Kart 5 1:34.839 2 8.397 9 25.837 17.085 

3 Kart 3 1:37.119 4 2.280 10 28.117 16.685 

TimekeeperClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:09.002  in lap  3  by  nbr. 8 : Kart 8 ()

Results: Timekeeping by  :  
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